Ponca Public Schools
Activity Permission Form

I give my permission for my child to participate in the following activity:  ______________________________ _________________________________________________________________________________________.   on________________________________.  Time Leaving____________ Sponsor____________________________________________________

	Period
	Subject
	Assignment
	Teacher

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	


PARENT/GUARDIAN'S PERMISSION/SIGNATURE:________________________________________
NOTE:  ALL SCHOOL WORK IS TO BE MADE UP IN ADVANCE AND THIS FORM IS TO BE RETURNED TO THE ACTIVITY SPONSOR BEFORE THE DAY OF THE ACTIVITY.
